
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  36039                      319973

 105 CHINA                                    20896                      226880

 106 TAIWAN                                  785722                     8607257

 107 MONGOL                                     921                        7840

 108 HG KONG                                  83702                     1001545

 110 VIETNAM                                   2439                       16507

 111 THAILND                                      -                       24195

 112 SNGAPOR                                  20434                      208436

 113 MALYSIA                                   3840                       36956

 117 PHILPIN                                    909                       22641

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       10889

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                        1188

 123 INDIA                                        -                        2475

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1120

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         278

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       11034

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1915

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        9912

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         361

 205 U KING                                   17846                      114961

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        3512

 207 NETHLDS                                   1973                       54175

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        4598

 210 FRANCE                                    1340                      193877

 213 GERMANY                                   7944                       67317

 215 SWITZLD                                   1473                        9597

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        2677

 218 SPAIN                                      570                        9230

 220 ITALY                                      315                        2945

 224 RUSSIA                                       -                        4625

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        5539

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                         920

 236 LATVIA                                       -                       39486

 302 CANADA                                    3385                       61776

 304 USA                                     124735                     2281322

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         260

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         750

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        3818

 601 AUSTRAL                                    421                        4348

 606 NEWZELD                                    769                       28756

 620 GUAM                                         -                        6908

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            78          36039          842         319973

 105 CHINA          KL            82          20896          506         226880

 106 TAIWAN         KL           384         146752         2547         779337

 107 MONGOL         KL             1            921           27           7840

 108 HG KONG        KL           129          83702         1685        1001545

 110 VIETNAM        KL             6           2439           35          16507

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           49          24195

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            24          20434          479         208436

 113 MALYSIA        KL             3           3840           86          36956

 117 PHILPIN        KL             4            909           79          22641

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           33           9928

 120 CAMBOD         KL             -              -           33           1188

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            5           2475

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -            5           1120

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            1            278

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -           16          11034

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            0           1915

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            9           9912

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            1            361

 205 U KING         KL            18          17846          178         114961

 206 IRELAND        KL             -              -           17           3512

 207 NETHLDS        KL             7           1973          141          54175

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -           17           4598

 210 FRANCE         KL             2           1340           82         193877

 213 GERMANY        KL            11           7944          104          67317

 215 SWITZLD        KL             2           1473           13           9597

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -           15           2677

 218 SPAIN          KL             1            570           28           9230

 220 ITALY          KL             1            315           10           2945

 224 RUSSIA         KL             -              -           19           4625



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

101                                                             

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -           13           5539

 235 ESTONIA        KL             -              -            3            920

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -           69          39486

 302 CANADA         KL             2           3385          159          61776

 304 USA            KL           412         124735         8285        2280755

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            1            260

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            0            750

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            3           3818

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             2            421            8           4348

 606 NEWZELD        KL             3            769           81          28756

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -           29           6908

                                                                

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG        555954         638970      6170178        7827920

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -          216            961

 304 USA            KG             -              -            4            567

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


